
3-month minimum.
You supply images & content. 
I'll lightly edit, place content & images, link to
your website, and schedule for distribution.
PLUS, one follow-up email to subscribers who
click on offer links.  

1/month 
2/month 
4/month

$250
$425
$750

$425
$775

$1450

SUBSCRIPTION - BASIC

SUBSCRIPTION - PREMIUM

Newsletters Build relationships
Higher ROI than Social

1/month 
2/month 
4/month

 

Deepen connection with clients, students 
More bookings (ROI) through email 
No worries about algorithms or lockouts as  
on social media platforms.

The
Curious
Message

3-month minimum.
Stock images & short blog post, for use in
newsletter & on your website. 
PLUS everything in Basic Subscription. 

thecuriousmessage.com/contact

https://www.thecuriousmessage.com/contact-me/
https://www.thecuriousmessage.com/contact-me/
https://www.thecuriousmessage.com/contact-me/
https://www.thecuriousmessage.com/contact-me/

