Newsletters

Build relationships Higher ROI than Social

The Curious

Message

- Deepen connection with clients, students
- More bookings (ROI) through email
- No worries about algorithms or lockouts as on social media platforms.

SUBSCRIPTION - BASIC

3-month minimum.

You supply images & content.

I'll lightly edit, place content & images, link to your website, and schedule for distribution.

PLUS, one follow-up email to subscribers who click on offer links.

1/month	\$250
2/month	\$425
4/month	\$750

SUBSCRIPTION - PREMIUM

3-month minimum.

Stock images & short blog post, for use in newsletter & on your website.

PLUS everything in Basic Subscription.

1/month	\$425
2/month	\$775
4/month	\$1450



thecuriousmessage.com/contact